Form IV
Register Of Antiquities
[See Rule 8 (A)]

Antiquities, such as, stone sculpture/teracottas/metal objects/objects of bone and ivory/ jewellery/ woodwork/ seal/ medals/ coins/ paintings/ manuscripts and textiles.
	Serial No.

	Identification of objects and description
	Material

	Size

	Approximate
Age

	1
	2
	3
	4
	5

	
	
	
	
	


		
	Date of acquisition 
	Sources of acquisition including the name of the person/firm from whom acquired with address
	Mode of acquisition

	6
	7
	8

	
	
	



	Price paid for acquisition No.
	Registration

	Date of Registration if registered

	9
	10
	11

	
	
	



	Date of sale, if any
	Name and address of person or firm to whom sold
	Place where object, is kept

	12
	13
	14

	
	
	



	Reference to photo album No.
	Photo No. and page
	Photographs in 6 x 6 cm. is kept

	15
	16
	17

	
	
	


(To be pasted in the register)
*In the case of a foreigner his addresses in India and at home and passport numbers should also be recorded.

